MORE EASILY
AND
J2,.!5. .. ., .  . ...., 	 ,;j2::g3& +;
..; ,g;;.;?y+,.$z'
FAR MORE
advanced
programmable
calculator

2222 ALPHANUMERIC KEYBOARD on which
the alpha keys are exactly like those on standard
typewriter and teletype keyboards. Numeric keys
are of course also provided. The 2222 Keyboard is
easy to use and is time-saving where a great deal of
material such as names, addresses.or descriptive
matter are required as input.
BASIC language
instruction generally
requires only a single
step of storage
in the 2200.
Much more efficient use of available memory
i s  made on the 2200 contrasted with other BASlC
systems which require 1 step of storage for each
alphanumeric character.
As described on preceding pages of this
brochure, the BASlC Keyboard i s  comprised of
a complete BASlC language instruction set, plus
16 special function keys which can each be
assigned to represent various subroutines in the
BASlC program.
Cassette tape drives
The display unit may be ordered with the Cathode
Ray Tube (CRT) only, or with both the CRT and
TAPE CASSETTE DRIVE, MODEL 2217.
Additional 221 7 Drive modules may be added to
the 2200 System at any time. Wang Tape Cassette
Drives employing low-cost magnetic tape, are used
for storing numeric and alpha data and program-
ming. Specific programs or data files may be direc-
tionally searched. Additionally, the 221 7 Tape
cassette Drive is capable of high-speed rewind,
skipping or backspacing records or entire files, and
updating files in place. The 221 7 Tape Cassette
Drive because of the traditional data processing file
organization, is one of the most comprehensive and
flexible magnetic tape cassette systems available.
KEYBOARD
0WANG L A B O R A T O R I E S .  I N C .
NORTH STREET, T E W W U R ,  MASSACHUSETTS 01876 ,TEL.E17, ,141 11 ,TWX 710 W  9  ,  TELEX 94.7421 Printed in U.S.A.
700-078719
1-73-75M
- -
Effective: August 15, 1973
L A B O R A T O R I E S ,  INC.0 	PRICE LIST
NORTH STREET, TEWKSBUR, MASACHUSETTSOW76,TEL.1617~M14111 ,TWX 7 l O W 6 6 ,  TELEX 947421
50 STATES, DISTRICT O F  COLUMBIA, & PUERTO RlCO
F.O.B. Tewksbury, Mass. All taxes additional. Prices subject to change without notice.
r
MODEL
NO.
2200A- 1
22008-1
OP-I
OP-2
2201
2202'
2203*
2207'
2212"
2214'
2215
2216
2217
221612217
2219
2221
2222
2227
2230- 1 *
2230-2*
22303*